Product Catalog
DL Series
Tubular Lock
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
Table of Contents
DL Series Tubular Locks
90
10

high-end apartments, and condominiums.
* �DLU93 Single Lever Pulls are recommended for use on solid wood or metal doors
How to Order DL Series Tubular Locks:
Series	 Function	 Rose	 Lever	 Finish
DL	 U15	 TO	 MM	 26D
12 UL Listed for 3 hour Fire Rated doors
13 Lockset x Front & Strike with 1/4" Radius and 2-3/8" Backset
14 505 Full lip strike
20 2-3⁄8" backset latch with square corner front 2-1/4" x 1" front
28 Strike #808. Lip length 1-1⁄4"
31 1-7⁄8" to 2" thick door—only centered in door
SG MicroShield® – an antimicrobial powder coat
(Available on 15, 26D, and 32D Finishes only)
TB Through-bolting for DLU93 Function
WBS Wrought Box Strike
Available Options
3